"P

|
--

Sail Training Internahonal

FUTURE RACES, FESTIVALS AND EVENTS

2025  Endorsed Event - SAIL Bremerhaven
;-% SAIL 25 Bremerhaven, The Netherlands Wed 13 to Sun 17 August
2025  Endorsed Event - SAIL Amsterdam
SAIL2025  Amsterdam, The Netherlands Wed 20 to Sun 24 August
2026  The Tall Ships Races
Aarhus, Denmark Wed 24 to Sat 27 June
Race 1
Harlingen, Netherlands Fri 3 to Mon 6 July
Cruise-in-Company
Antwerp, Belgium Sat 11 to Tues 14 July
Race 2
Stavanger, Norway Wed 22 to Sat 25 July
Race 3
Aalborg, Denmark Thurs 30 July to Sun 2 Aug
2027 The Tall Ships Races
Bordeaux, France Thurs 8 to Sun 11 July
Race 1
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" AR A Coruia, Spain Fri 16 to Mon 19 July
THE TAI.L SH!FS Rﬂm Race 2I
Cruise-in-Company
Sines, Portugal Thurs 29 July to Sun 1 August

14 August 2025




The Tall Ships Races

Kiel, Germany
Turku, Finland
Tallinn, Estonia

Szczecin, Poland

Thurs 22 to Sun 25 June
Race 1
Thurs 6 to Sun 9 July
Cruise-in-Company
Wed 12 to Sat 15 July
Race 2
Sat 22 to Tues 25 July

14 August 2025




